



PRODUCT TECHNICAL

JOAQUIM ALBERTÍ S.A.

C/ Església, 9 - 17459 Campllong - España

VAT ES A17018052

RSI Nº ES-10.01862/GE-CE

ARTICLE	FUET EXTRA (170 GR) (16U) FP PZ			COD. DUN	98414169811127
BRAND	Carsodo	CODE	250811	COD. EAN	8414169333084



INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Pork meat and fat, **lactose**, pork protein, salt, maltodextrin, dextrose, spices, stabilisers (E451, E450), beet extract, antioxidant (E301), preservatives (E250, E252), colouring (E120). Pork natural casing. May contain traces of soja and **milk**.

OBSERVATIONS

Meat content: 103 g of meat used to elaborate 100 g of product.

LOGISTICS DATA

BOX	
UNITS / BOX	16
LENGHT (mm)	398
WIDTH (mm)	175
HEIGHT (mm)	138
TYPE	Cardboard box

PALLET

CARTONS / LAYER	12
LAYERS / PALLET	10
BOXES / PALLET	120
PALLET MESUREMENTS	1.200 x 800 x 1.527

CONSUMER GUIDE

Ready for consumption.

Products not subject to radiation. Product suitable for consumption, except for anyone allergic to any of its ingredients (reference Regulation EU No 1169/2011). Product free of GMO Labeling. Product that complies with the current legislation, of the Regulations (UE) 853/2004, 1881/2006, 2073/2005, 1333/2008, 10/2011, 1169/2011 and the Royal Decree 474/2014.

TECHNICAL DATA

PIECE			
PRESERVATION	Keep in a cool and dry place.		
BEST BEFORE DATE	180 days		
LOT NUMBER	It corresponds to the date of preferential consumption.		
NET WEIGHT (Kg)	0,170		
LENGHT (mm)	300	CALIBER	34
WIDTH (mm)			
HEIGHT (mm)			
PRIMARY PACKAGING	Natural casing.		
SECONDARY PACKAGING	Plastic type flow pack.		

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Typical values per 100 g
Energy:	1.832 kJ / 438 kcal
Fat:	34,1 g
of which saturated:	14,0 g
Carbohydrates:	5,7 g
of which sugars:	2,7 g
Alimentary fiber:	0,0 g
Proteins:	26,9 g
Salt:	4,6 g